SPRUDEL

Elsass

Calixte 5 Crémant Blanc | Brut

Champagne
2009 Champagner Castelnau | Millésimé Brut
Champagner Castelnau | Brut Réserve

Champagner Castelnau | Brut Rosé

WEISS

DEUTSCHLAND

Rheinhessen

Sauvignon Blanc | Julius

Cuvée | Riesling & Muller-Thurgau & Scheurebe |
By Marie — Weil3er Stoff

Rheingau
Riesling | Covers — Kauter — R3

Riesling | Covers — Kauter — Nussbrunnen

Pfalz

Riesling | Dr. von Bassermann — Jordan

Nahe
Riesling | Tesch Kénigsschild

Riesling | Tesch Karthauser

Franken

Sauvignon Blanc | Luckert

Silvaner | Luckert

FRANKREICH

Loire

Melon de Bourgogne | Clos de La Fontaine Muscadet

Sévre et Maine sur |li A.C.

0.1l

8 €

0.15l

7€
8 €

9 €

8 €

0.75I

45 €

140 €
95 €
110 €

0.75I

30 €
35 €

40 €
45 €

45 €

60 €
60 €

50 €
48 €

35 €



WEISS

ITALIEN

Sauvignon Blanc & Chardonnay | De Stefani — Venis

AUSTRIA

Cuvée | Gemischter Satz ,Unter Der Burg” | Ehmoser

SPANIEN

Tempranillo blanco | Conde Valdemar

ROSE

DEUTSCHLAND

Rheinhessen
Merlot | Diehl — Blanc De Noir

Cuvée | Spatburgunder & Carbernet Sauvignon &
Merlot | Bassermann Jordan

ROT

DEUTSCHLAND

Rheinhessen

Spatburgunder | Julius

Pfalz

Spatburgunder | Bassermann Jordan

FRANKREICH

Sainte Foy-Bordeaux

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc | Chateau

Carbonneau Sequoia

0.15l

0.15l

8 €

9 €

0.15l

8 €

0.75I

45 €

55 €

45 €

0.75I

35 €

40 €

0.75I

35 €

50 €

50 €



ROT

FRANKREICH

Cahors

Malbec | Crocus L'Atelier

Rhone

Syrah, Grenache, Mourvedre | Cazes Cotes du Rhdne
Réserve

ITALIEN

Apulien

Negroamaro & Malvasia Nera di Lecce | Schola
Sarmenti — Nerio Nardo Riserva

Toskana
Merlot & Syrah | Poggio Capponi — Tinorso Toskana

Valpolicella

Corvina & Rondinella & Merlot | Bertani — Valpolicella
Ripasso

Veneto

Corvina & Corvione & Rondiella | Cantina Di Negrar —
Appasimento Veneto

Cabernet Sauvignon | De Stefani

SPANIEN

Rioja

Tempranillo | Conde Valdemar

Cadiz

Tintilla & Syrah & Cabernet Sauvignon &
Merlot | Huerta Da Albala — Barbazul

PORTUGAL

Tinta Roriz & Touriga Franca & Tinta Cao &
Touriga Nacional | M.l. Tinto - Quinta Maria
Izabel Douro

0.15l

7€

9 €

0.75I

65 €

55 €

60 €

70 €

55 €

30 €

50 €

40 €

50 €

55 €



